4
S P E E D  Q U E E N® L A U N D R O M AT  S O L U T I O N S
Quantum® Touch
Hardmount Washer-Extractors
Quantum® Touch Control
•	 Easy-to-understand cycle modifier prompts will encourage your
customers to customize their wash
•	 Flexible pricing & additional revenue opportunities with customizable

N
Single Coin Drop*** ■ ■
Prep for App Pay/FOB Pay □ □
Prep for Card Reader □ □
Prep for Coin □ □
W
AR
RA
N
TY 5-Years Limited ■ ■
10-Years Seals & Bearings ■ ■
18-Digit SKU
(first 6 digits)
Capacity
(lb / kg) List Price
SCT020 20 / 9 $9,154 $8,497
SCT030 30 / 13.6 $12,352 $11,562
SCT040 40 / 18 $15,857 $14,969
SCT060 60 / 27 $21,145 $20,131
SCT080 80 / 36 $29,619 $28,422
SCT100 100 / 45 $35,243 –
Please specify any modifier options when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice.
All prices are in F.O.B. Ripon, WI – In U.S dollars.
* SCT100 max extraction is 165 G-Force

O
N Single Coin Drop* ■
Prep for App Pay □
Prep for Coin □
W
AR
RA
N
TY 3-Years Limited ■
5-Years Limited –
5-Years Seals & Bearings ■
18-Digit SKU
(first 6 digits)
Capacity
(lb / kg) List Price
SYT020 20 / 9 $9,924
SYT030 30 / 14 $13,384
SYT040 40 / 18 $17,186
SYT055 55 / 25 $22,916
SYT070 70 / 32 $27,508
Please specify any modifier options when ordering. Prices subject to change without notice.
All prices are in F.O.B. Ripon, WI – In U.S dollars.
* All standard offerings are single coin drop without keyed coin box.
Modifier Options